
2024 NCBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session Results Ring 2

Session 1 

THU 11 APR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Male 119lbs (M119kg) HUANG Ren-Yung MIAMI

EASTMAN Hayden UCONN BLUE RSC R3 :31

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent NC

STX

MA

CALI

WI

FEREBEE Larry

CALO-OY Mary Ann

KELLY Melissa

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male 119lbs (M119kg) DIPEITRO Vito MASS

WATKINS Carson AFB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken NC

MA

DC

STX

WI

FEREBEE Larry

KELLY Melissa

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

VILLARREAL Angel

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Female 132lbs (F132kg) YI Eleanor OHIO

MBANUGO Chinonye AFB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann WI

CALI

NC

DC

MA

VILLARREAL Angel

TATE Ken

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

KELLY Melissa

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Female 125lbs (F125kg) DOUCET Jill WA

HIRZY Aliya UCDAV BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA KELLY Melissa WI

NC

CALI

STX

DC

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Male 125lbs (M125kg) QUINTANA Lorenzo UCONN

CAMACHO Leonardo AFB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann CALI

WI

NC

DC

MA

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

KELLY Melissa

25:30

25:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male139lbs (M139kg) WEST Dylan AFB

NEDD Kahleil PENN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel NC

DC

STX

MA

CALI

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

KELLY Melissa

TATE Ken

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Male139lbs (M139kg) TORRES Ethan UCONN

BARTLEY Austin WVU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA KELLY Melissa DC

STX

CALI

WI

NC

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

26:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male 132lbs (M132kg) WONG Justin WA

TRAORE Pape Daouda NAVY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken MA

DC

STX

NC

WI

KELLY Melissa

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

FEREBEE Larry

VILLARREAL Angel

29:28

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Male 132lbs (M132kg) AHSAN Sheenan UCONN

ABREGO Anthony WVU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann NC

MA

DC

CALI

WI

FEREBEE Larry

KELLY Melissa

BOVELL Brent

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 147lbs (M147kg) SMITH Nicholas NAVY

SILVERMAN Wes TRIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA KELLY Melissa NC

DC

WI

STX

CALI

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

VILLARREAL Angel

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Female 156lbs (F156kg) AGUILAR Karalynn MASS

JOHNSON Camille NAVY BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent NC

MA

WI

CALI

STX

FEREBEE Larry

KELLY Melissa

VILLARREAL Angel

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Male 156lbs (M156kg) STARK Rocco LOCK

RENTERIA-ENCINAS Misael UCDAV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel DC

STX

CALI

MA

NC

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

KELLY Melissa

FEREBEE Larry

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Male 156lbs (M156kg) SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola NAVY

ZABLOTNY Samuel PENN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry STX

CALI

WI

DC

MA

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

BOVELL Brent

KELLY Melissa

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 165lbs (M165kg) KUBIT Edward OHIO

JEIN Samuel UCONN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel NC

MA

STX

DC

CALI

FEREBEE Larry

KELLY Melissa

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

TATE Ken

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Male 165lbs (M165kg) HAGINS Elijah-James NAVY

RYDER Ethan UCBER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry WI

STX

DC

MA

CALI

VILLARREAL Angel

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

KELLY Melissa

TATE Ken

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Male 185lbs (M185kg) JONES Jacob NAVY

VIERHILE Mathew PENN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken NC

WI

MA

STX

DC

FEREBEE Larry

VILLARREAL Angel

KELLY Melissa

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

28:29

28:28 *

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Male 185lbs (M185kg) LEE Paris CINCI

ZHAO Zihuan WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry CALI

MA

STX

DC

WI

TATE Ken

KELLY Melissa

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

VILLARREAL Angel

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Male 195lbs (M195kg) STIMSON Benjamin IOWA

WILSON Joseph AFB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken MA

DC

NC

STX

WI

KELLY Melissa

BOVELL Brent

FEREBEE Larry

CALO-OY Mary Ann

VILLARREAL Angel

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Male 195lbs (M195kg) BRUNACHE Steve NAVY

IVICIC Stephen PENN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel DC

STX

MA

CALI

NC

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

KELLY Melissa

TATE Ken

FEREBEE Larry

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 20 Male 195+lbs (M195+kg) BROWN Robert WVU

FOLKES Nicholas COAST BLUE RSC R3 1:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent STX

CALI

MA

NC

WI

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

KELLY Melissa

FEREBEE Larry

VILLARREAL Angel

17:20

16:20

16:20

18:20

17:20

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


