



# **Session Results Ring 2**

#### Session 1

## THU 11 APR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1		Referee:	RED BLUE DC	HUANG Ren-Yung EASTMAN Hayden BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX MA CALI	BLUE FEREBEE Larry CALO-OY Mary Ann KELLY Melissa TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel	RSC	R3 :3	1 17:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 17:20
2	2	Male 119lbs (M119kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CALI	DIPEITRO Vito WATKINS Carson TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2:		<b>BLUE</b> FEREBEE Larry KELLY Melissa	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX	BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann VILLARREAL Angel			28:29 28:29 27:30
3	3	Female 132lbs (F132kg)		RED BLUE	YI Eleanor MBANUGO Chinonye		OHIO AFB	BLUE	WO		
		н	leferee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI NC DC	VILLARREAL Angel TATE Ken FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent KELLY Melissa			
4	4	Female 125lbs (F125kg)	)	RED BLUE	DOUCET Jill HIRZY Aliya		WA UCDAV	BLUE	WO		
		R	Referee:	МА	KELLY Melissa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC CALI STX	VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent			- - -
5	5	Male 125lbs (M125kg)		RED	QUINTANA Lorenzo		UCONN				
		R	Referee:	BLUE STX	CAMACHO Leonardo CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI NC DC	BLUE TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent KELLY Melissa	WP	5:0	25:30 25:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
6	6	Male139lbs (M139kg)		RED BLUE	WEST Dylan NEDD Kahleil		AFB PENN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC STX MA	FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann KELLY Melissa TATE Ken			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Male139lbs (M139kg)		RED BLUE	TORRES Ethan BARTLEY Austin		UCONN WVU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	MA	KELLY Melissa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX CALI WI	BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry			26:30 25:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Male 132lbs (M132kg)		RED BLUE	WONG Justin TRAORE Pape Daouda		WA NAVY	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC STX NC	KELLY Melissa BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann FEREBEE Larry VILLARREAL Angel			29:28 30:26 29:28 30:27 30:27





# **Session Results Ring 2**

#### Session 1

## THU 11 APR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Male 132lbs (M132kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE STX	AHSAN Sheenan ABREGO Anthony CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA DC CALI	BLUE FEREBEE Larry KELLY Melissa BOVELL Brent TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
10	10	Male 147lbs (M147kg)		RED BLUE	SMITH Nicholas SILVERMAN Wes		NAVY TRIN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MA	KELLY Melissa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC WI STX	FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent VILLARREAL Angel CALO-OY Mary Ann TATE Ken			30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27
11	11	Female 156lbs (F156k	g)	RED BLUE	AGUILAR Karalynn JOHNSON Camille		MASS NAVY	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DC	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA WI CALI	FEREBEE Larry KELLY Melissa VILLARREAL Angel TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann			28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
12	12	Male 156lbs (M156kg)		RED BLUE	STARK Rocco RENTERIA-ENCINAS Misael		LOCK UCDAV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX CALI MA	BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann TATE Ken KELLY Melissa FEREBEE Larry			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
13	13	Male 156lbs (M156kg)		RED BLUE	SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola ZABLOTNY Samuel		NAVY PENN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NC	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI WI DC	CALO-OY Mary Ann TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel BOVELL Brent KELLY Melissa			29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	14	Male 165lbs (M165kg)		RED	KUBIT Edward		OHIO				
			Referee:	BLUE WI	JEIN Samuel VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA STX DC	BLUE FEREBEE Larry KELLY Melissa CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent TATE Ken	WP	4:1	27:30 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
15	15	Male 165lbs (M165kg)		RED BLUE	HAGINS Elijah-James RYDER Ethan		NAVY UCBER	RED	WO		
			Referee:	NC	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX DC MA	VILLARREAL Angel CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent KELLY Melissa TATE Ken			
16	16	Male 185lbs (M185kg)		RED BLUE	JONES Jacob VIERHILE Mathew		NAVY PENN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI MA STX	FEREBEE Larry VILLARREAL Angel KELLY Melissa CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent			28:29 28:28 * 28:29 29:28 29:28





# **Session Results Ring 2**

### Session 1

## THU 11 APR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	17	Male 185lbs (M185kg)		RED	LEE Paris		CINCI				
				BLUE	ZHAO Zihuan		WA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NC	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1:	CALI	TATE Ken			27:30
						Judge 2:	MA	KELLY Melissa			28:29
						Judge 3:		CALO-OY Mary Ann			27:30
						Judge 4:		BOVELL Brent			27:30
						Judge 5:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel			27:30
18	18	Male 195lbs (M195kg)		RED	STIMSON Benjamin		IOWA	RED	WP	5:0	
10	10	Male 100103 (M100Kg)		BLUE	WILSON Joseph		AFB	neb	•••	5.0	
			Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1:	МА	KELLY Melissa			29:28
						Judge 2:		BOVELL Brent			29:28
						Judge 3:		FEREBEE Larry			29:28
						Judge 4:		CALO-OY Mary Ann			29:28
						Judge 5:		VILLARREAL Angel			29:28
10	10			050						5.0	
19	19	Male 195lbs (M195kg)		RED BLUE	BRUNACHE Steve IVICIC Stephen		NAVY PENN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1:	DC	BOVELL Brent			30:27
						Judge 2:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann			29:28
						Judge 3:	MA	KELLY Melissa			29:28
						Judge 4:	CALI	TATE Ken			29:28
						Judge 5:	NC	FEREBEE Larry			29:28
20	20	Male 195+lbs (M195+k	(a)	RED	BROWN Robert		WVU				
20	20		·9/	BLUE	FOLKES Nicholas		COAST	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:	26
			Referee:	DC	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann			17:20
						Judge 2:		TATE Ken			16:20
						Judge 3:		KELLY Melissa			16:20
						Judge 4:		FEREBEE Larry			18:20
						Judge 5:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel			17:20

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover			
WP	Win on points									